1NC-M08-PME 1NC-M08-PNE 8 18 10 40 15 32 32 50 35 85 62 SPTWN-M08-XS ASB-M0B8-XS SB-M08-XS
1NC-M12-PME 1NC-M12-PNE 12 20 12 48 20 43 43 55 43 100 76 SSETWN-M12-XS ASB-M12-XS SB-M12-XS
1NC-M16-PME 1NC-M16-PNE 16 24 16 60 25 53 53 70 53 125 84 SSETWN-M16-XS ASB-M16-XS SB-M16-XS
1NC-M20-PME 1NC-M20-PNE 20 30 20 71 30 60 60 110 60 175 104 SSETWN-M20-XS ASB-M20-XS SB-M20-XS
1NC-M25-PME 1NC-M25-PNE 25 38 25 85 35 78 74 140 78 225 130 SSETWN-M25-XS ASB-M25-XS SB-M25-XS
1NC-M30-PME 1NC-M30-PNE 30 40 28 95 40 87 84 180 87 275 152 SSETWN-M30-XS ASB-M30-XS SB-M30-XS
1NC-M40-PME 1NC-M40-PNE 40 48 32 120 50 108 108 210 108 325 176 SSETWN-M40-XS ASB-M40-XS SB-M40-XS
1NC-M08-NMF 1NC-M08-NNF 8 32 18 10 40 15 32 32 50 35 85 85 SPPB-M08-XS ASB-M08-XS SB-M08-XS

Dynamic Load Capacity Matrix (100 km travel)
Linear Guide Dynamic Load Pillow Block Pillow Block
Assembly Capacity (N) Part No. Dynamic Load
Part No. (Even Distribution) Capacity (N)
Linear Guide Dynamic Load Cap Pillow Block Pillow Block
Assembly Capacity (N) Part No. Dynamic Load
Part No. (Even Distribution) Capacity (N)
1NC-M08 85 50 25 10 M6 85 20 6,0 5,0 50 62 50 6 5,0 25 35
1NC-M12 100 55 32 10 M6 100 23 8,0 6,5 55 76 56 10 6,5 28 40
1NC-M16 125 70 40 13 M6 125 26 10,0 7,5 70 84 64 10 7,5 32 45
1NC-M20 175 110 45 16 M8 175 32 11,0 10,0 110 104 76 14 10,0 38 55
1NC-M25 225 140 60 20 M8 225 40 13,5 12,5 140 130 94 18 12,5 47 65
1NC-M30 275 180 68 20 M8 275 45 17,0 13,5 180 152 106 23 13,5 53 75
1NC-M40 325 210 86 25 M10 325 58 16,5 14,5 210 176 124 26 14,5 62 85
SB-M08-XS 8 16 25 32 15 5,2 27 10 4,5 0,03
SB-M12-XS 12 21 32 42 20 5,5 35 12 5,5 0,06
SB-M16-XS 16 25 40 50 25 6,5 42 16 5,5 0,11
SB-M20-XS 20 30 45 60 30 8,0 50 20 5,5 0,21
SB-M25-XS 25 37 60 74 35 9,0 58 25 6,6 0,35
SB-M30-XS 30 42 68 84 40 10,0 68 28 9,0 0,52
SB-M40-XS 40 54 86 108 50 12,0 86 32 11,0 0,92
ASB-M08-XS 8 16,0 32 22 15 28 18 3,5 M4 0,04
ASB-M12-XS 12 21,5 43 30 20 36 20 5,3 M6 0,10
ASB-M16-XS 16 26,5 53 38 25 43 24 6,6 M8 0,15
ASB-M20-XS 20 30,0 60 42 30 51 30 8,4 M10 0,23
ASB-M25-XS 25 39,0 78 56 35 61 38 10,5 M12 0,41
ASB-M30-XS 30 43,5 87 64 40 71 40 10,5 M12 0,53
ASB-M40-XS 40 54,0 108 82 50 88 48 13,5 M16 0,99
SPTWN-M08-XS 8 62 50 19,5 25 0,15
SSETWN-M12-XS 12 76 56 23,0 28 0,27
SSETWN-M16-XS 16 84 64 25,0 32 0,41
SSETWN-M20-XS 20 104 76 30,5 38 0,73
SSETWN-M25-XS 25 130 94 37,0 47 1,37
SSETWN-M30-XS 30 152 106 43,0 53 2,04
SSETWN-M40-XS 40 176 124 49,0 62 3,73
SPPB-M08-XS 8 32 15 28 17,5 35 25 20 15 19,5 3,3 M4 0,07
SSEPB-M12-XS 12 39 18 35 21,5 43 32 23 18 23,0 4,3 M5 0,13
SSEPB-M16-XS 16 43 22 42 26,5 53 40 26 22 25,0 5,3 M6 0,20
SSEPB-M20-XS 20 54 25 50 30,0 60 45 32 25 30,5 6,6 M8 0,35
SSEPB-M25-XS 25 67 30 60 39,0 78 60 40 30 37,0 8,4 M10 0,66
SSEPB-M30-XS 30 79 35 70 43,5 87 68 45 35 43,0 8,4 M10 0,99
SSEPB-M40-XS 40 91 45 90 54,0 108 86 58 45 49,0 10,5 M12 1,83
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the
suitability of Thomson products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is
assumed beyond such replacement.
* Trademark of Thomson Industries, Inc. THOMSON is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries.